
Event Location
5/30/17 Tuesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
5/31/17 Wednesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/6/17 Tuesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/7/17 Wednesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/8/17 Thursday
6/9/17 Friday
6/10/17 Saturday
6/13/17 Tuesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/14/17 Wednesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/16/17 Friday
6/17/17 Saturday
6/18/17 Sunday
6/20/17 Tuesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/21/17 Wednesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/23/17 Friday
6/24/17 Saturday
6/27/17 Tuesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/28/17 Wednesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
6/30/17 Friday
7/1/17 Saturday
7/5/17 Wedneday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
7/7/17 Friday
7/8/17 Saturday
7/11/17 Tuesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
7/12/17 Wednesday Practice	(5:30-7:00	p.m.) Crescent	Elementary	School
7/14/17 Friday
7/15/17 Saturday

Crescent	Elementary	School
11100	S.	230	E.	Sandy,	UT

Schedule	of	Events
2017	Summer	Session

Aloha	Salt	Lax	Tournament Salt	Lake	City,	UT

Park	City	Adrenaline	Tournament

Melt	Down	Tournament

Lake	Tahoe	Classic

Park	City,	UT

Truckee,	CA

Sandy,	UT

Heber	City,	UT

Ski	Town	Tournament

Patriot	Games	Tournament

Park	City,	UT


